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April 11 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 20,421.85 20,275.82 0.72%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,228.77 1,220.09 0.71 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 633.96 626.58 1.18 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,210.28 1,201.20 0.76 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 721.13 714.34 0.95%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
193 37 2
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
TD 16.74 | SHOP -7.40 FM 595% @ TLRY -9.38%
NTR 9.43 | TRI -2.07 CG 5.62% WEED -4.13%
ENB 8.48 ' NA -1.50 wWDO 5.07%  OGC -3.83%
FM 759 ABX -1.45 CS 4.78% IPCO -3.23%
RY 586 TLRY -1.35 IMG 4.60% EFN -2.39%
CNQ 501 FFH -1.30 LUN 4.42% QBR.B -2.23%
SuU 4.81 EFN -1.11 ARX 4.41%  ENGH -1.82%
CNR 4'34_ IAG -0.89 BTE 3.81% SHOP -1.49%
BN 428 CCL.B -0.88 SIL 3.64%  IAG -1.44%
BNS 3.81 QBI'\;.B -0:82 HBM 3.57% CCL.B -1.29%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 40 17.40 % $511.24 38.10 Energy -
Financials 20 2087%  $877.49 36.85 Financials 1
Materials
Materials 50 12.91 % $379.29 35.48 Industrials 1
Industrials 27 13.65 % $401.06 17.35 Utilities
Utilities 16 461% $135.55 9.12 Cons Disc |
Cons Staples |
gf;’;f;‘tl”;?];ry 15 3.62 % $106.22 5.89 Real Estate
Consumer Staples 11 4.36 % $128.04 4.65 Telecomm
ReallEstate 21 243 % $71.27 3.32 Health Care |
- Info Tech 0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16% 0.20%
C H t' o, =U.! 0 . 0 A 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 o {J
Sgrrci’::‘::'ca ion 5 4.34 % $127.38 1.47
hlealthiCare 6 0.32% $9.52 -0.89
Information 12 6.50 % $190.96 -3.17
Technology
S&PI/TSX Composite 232 100.00%  $2,938.03 148.17

Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 316,580,456 Daily Volume 141,516,809
Daily Value $8,995,929,439 Daily Value $4,334,235,312
Daily Trades 813,285 Average Trade Size 352
Daily Symbols Traded 1,993 % TSX Volume 44.70 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
600M 450 18B 14K
500M 400 16B 12K
350 14B
400M 300 12B 10K
300M 250 10B 8K
200 8B 6K
200M 150 6B
100M 100 48 »
50 2B 2K

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

D
BTE
HUT
ATH
TRP
AR
NGD
CNQ
MFC
CVE
ENB
SuU
POW
LUN
ARX
RY
SHOP
BMO
ABX
K

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
XEG
XU
BTCC.B
FDY
HOD
HOU
ETHX.B
HND
XGD

TSX Volume

12,714,245
7,557,540
7,007,830
6,852,289
6,819,117
5,750,525
5,226,738
4,749,803
4,677,704
4,447,445
4,438,974
4,261,908
4,260,606
4,074,458
3,818,362
3,337,344
3,323,602
3,164,365
3,097,904
3,078,680

Market Volume
2,521,118
1,412,192
1,323,690
1,311,372
1,224,545

846,409
679,776
610,113
524,968
521,127

$468,306,751

TSX Value

$1,029,414,712
$41,155,428
$18,560,275
$22,576,357
$379,019,529
$3,957,119
$8,883,350
$379,273,742
$118,892,931
$107,786,237
$236,467,616
$185,740,184
$148,662,688
$39,364,678
$63,542,251
$440,315,709
$200,215,730
$381,656,827
$81,703,769
$21,298,620

23,314,628

42,749

Market Value
$40,514,402
$21,895,140
$41,219,096

$7,768,013
$1,127,167
$8,024,519
$10,137,129
$5,691,251
$37,477,622
$10,690,613

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

TD
RY
BMO
CNQ
TRP
ENB
SHOP
BNS
SuU
CM
POW
BCE
CNR
TOU
MFC
TECK.B
AEM
CVE
NA
NTR

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HNU
HND
XEG
HXT
XFN
XGD
HOU
ZSP
ZEB

TSX Volume

12,714,245
3,337,344
3,164,365
4,749,803
6,819,117
4,438,974
3,323,602
2,755,198
4,261,908
3,006,148
4,260,606
2,269,379

797,347
2,110,157
4,677,704
2,024,954
1,508,998
4,447 445
1,096,682
1,026,605

Market Volume
1,323,690
2,521,118

524,968
1,412,192
268,678
248,168
521,127
679,776
164,095
274,514

TSX Value

$1,029,414,712
$440,315,709
$381,656,827
$379,273,742
$379,019,529
$236,467,616
$200,215,730
$187,500,699
$185,740,184
$173,578,471
$148,662,688
$143,570,105
$127,635,772
$125,574,611
$118,892,931
$118,210,387
$115,945,324
$107,786,237
$106,536,379
$100,478,420

$10,955
545

824

Market Value
$41,219,096
$40,514,402
$37,477,622
$21,895,140
$13,595,952
$11,117,119
$10,690,613
$10,137,129

$9,950,658
$9,383,564



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,040

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 20,493,000
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 16,536,000
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 15,853,200
INSTINET CANADA LTD. 13,839,500
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 10,836,700
TSXV
Daily Volume 142,823,615
Daily Value $85,842,847
Daily Trades 41,275
Daily Symbols Traded 1,161
TSXV Volume
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100M 4000

80M 3000

60M 2000
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
MTU 16,430,195
ELE 2,623,960
RIO 1,870,880
NGMD 1,866,204
NGEX 1,574,364
FFOX 1,523,313
JRV 1,439,913
PTU 1,386,922
FOM 1,238,448
JOR 1,166,480
TEA 1,148,869
FEO 1,111,500
Suu 1,070,985
TWR 986,494
SWAN 961,231
PRSN 927,527
GRSL 886,351
EKG 884,000
FKM 850,000
STND 840,384

Volume
Value

TSXV Value

$985,917
$3,541,958
$318,284
$546,327
$9,979,897
$125,837
$117,975
$76,281
$4,845,354
$94,706
$353,404
$88,923
$791,488
$309,293
$168,607
$56,272
$98,188
$13,260
$62,920
$35,474

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
TSX Block Volume

Symbol

D
TRP
ATH
POW
CNQ

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

812,245

9,282,900
5,228,200
3,456,300
3,304,800
3,028,200

Daily Volume 78,025,039
Daily Value $46,963,169
Average Trade Size 3,527
% TSXV Volume 54.63%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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4/10/2023

Symbol TSXV Volume
NGEX 1,574,364
LMN 396,521
FOM 1,238,448
HIVE 727,921
CNL 789,159
ELE 2,623,960
PMET 181,029
TOl 23,760
ARTG 414,897
WED 590,826
PRYM 684,520
LI 394,189
NFG 152,769
MTU 16,430,195
LTH 441,010
VZLA 389,781
Suu 1,070,985
CORE 281,200
ALV 85,334
ETL 230,176

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

22,117,660

624,741,584

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

TSXV Value

$9,979,897
$6,286,785
$4,845,354
$3,653,052
$3,588,932
$3,541,958
$2,356,167
$2,108,101
$1,953,403
$1,729,495
$1,671,018
$1,149,326
$1,103,042
$985,917
$931,153
$809,599
$791,488
$653,393
$645,378
$627,101

90,733
1,257



